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ATTRACTION		                      ADULT   	             CHILD                     FAMILY                 TWO DAY
ALTON TOWERS
AT 1 DAY + QUENCHER
AT 1 DAY + MEAL
AT SEASON PASS
CHESSINGTON
CHESS 1 DAY + QUENCHER
CHESS 1 DAY + MEAL
CHESS ANNUAL PASS
LEGOLAND GREEN
LEGOLAND YELLOW
LEGOLAND BLUE
LEGO ANNUAL PASS
THORPE SEASON PASS Standard
THORPE SEASON PASS Premium
THORPE PARK ONE DAY
THORPE FRIGHT NIGHTS
WARWICK CASTLE peak 1.4.-1.11.19
WINTER 2.11.19 – 31.3.20
SEA LIFE BIRMINGHAM	
SLIFEBHAM/LEGO DISCOVERY COMBINED 
SHAKESPEARE B TRUST        
DUDLEY ZOO
B’POOL “THE BIG TICKET”
B’POOL TOWER EXPLORER
B TOWER EYE          
B TOWER CIRCUS   
B TOWER DUNGEON
BLACKPOOL SEA LIFE
MADAME TUSSAUDS B’POOL 
TOWER BALLROOM    
Up to 2 free Children with paying adult
Tower Ballroom with cream tea
UTTOXETER RACES
UTTOXETER FEATURE RACE DAYS
BEAR GRYLLS BASE CAMP coming soon
BC + HIGH ROPES
BC + CLIMB
BC + CAGE DIVE (SNORKEL)
BC + IFLY
BC + DIVE
BC + CLIMB + HIGH ROPES
ALL IN PACKAGE
      28.50
      33.00
      34.00
      49.50
      26.50
      31.50
      31.75
      60.00
      25.00
      30.00
      33.00   
      86.00
      51..00
      80.00
      29.50
     32.50
     15.50
     13.00      
     13.25
      26.50                    
     Fr  16.50
     12.00
     42.00
      28.50
     11.00
     12.50
     12.50
     12.50
      14.00
        7.50

     11.00
     14.00
     22.00
     18.00 PP
     31.00 PP
     31.00 PP
     41.00 PP
    60.00 PP
    92.50 PP
    45.00 PP
  145.00 PP
       24.00 
       28.00
       29.00
       49.5
       26.50
       31.50
       31.75
       60.00
       25.00
       30.00
       33.00    
       86.00
       51.00
       80.00 
       29.50
       32.50
       15.50
       13.00   
      13.25
      26.50
     Fr  11.00
       8.75
     31.00
      24.00
       9.00
      10.50
      10.50
      10.50
      11.75
       
        7.50 Add child
      11.00

       
        








  
 

 
 
 

 

Fam Fr £44 Con Fr£16
   
  U 3  £8.00
  U 3  £8.00
Fam x 4 £36.00
Fam X 4 £42.00
Fam X 4 £42.00

Fam X 4 £44.00

A 38.00  CH 33.00



 33.50        33.50



  32.00         32.00
  38.00         38.00
   41.00        41.00


  
  37.00       37.00
      












      
[bookmark: _GoBack]      Alton Towers, Thorpe Park/Chessington, Legoland/Warwick Castle     -  Child aged 3 - 11 yrs     (under 3yrs free)  	
      Blackpool	              	                                                                         -  Child aged 3- 14 yrs       (under 3 yrs – Toddler prices)
      Sea Life Birmingham/Lego Discovery B’ham	              	              -  Child under 3 yrs free
      Dudley Zoo        			                                                     -  Child aged 3 -15 yrs       (under 3 yrs free) 
      Shakespeare B T        		          	                                 -  Child aged 3-17 yrs        (under 3 yrs free)
      Bear Grylls  (coming soon)                                                                              -   Children under 11 not permitted to take part in activities      
       For more information and details on how to order please visit www.staffordshire.polfed.org or ring 01785 242215                       
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